
BÚS 1- Colegio 881960763 
ENTRADA SAÍDA (As Rañás-Breogan) 

VALAIRE 
1 5º EI Lucía Precedo 

AS RAÑAS 
2 4º EI LYA GABARRE 

3 5º EI ISMAEL GABARRI 
4 6º EI IKER GABARRI 
5 6º EI ARIANA GABARRI 
6 1º EP CHABELI GABARRE 
7 1º EP TATIANA GABARRE 
8 2º EP YULIANA GABARRE 
9 2º EP OSCAR GABARRI 
10 2º EP CARMELA GABARRE 
11 3º EP JUDITH RÍOS 

12 4º EP MELANIA GABARRE 
13 4º EP RUTH GABARRE 
14 5º EP AINOA GABARRE 
15 5º EP CASANDRA GABARRI 
16 5º EP NATALIA GABARRÍ 
17 5º EP LUCÍA GARCÍA 
18 6º EP ALEJANDRO GABARRE 
19 6º EP ELÍAS RÍOS 
20 6º EP DAVID GABARRI 

AVENIDA NOVO MESOIRO ROTONDA 1 
1 2º EP MIGUEL ROMEO 
2 3º EP NOA VIEITES 
3 6º EP MAEL CONCHEIRO 
4 6º EP HUGO BELLO 

 

AVENIDA NOVO MESOIRO ROTONDA 2 
5 4º EI ELÍS ALONSO 
6 6º EI MARÍA ÁLVAREZ 
7 6º EI HUGO MARTÍNEZ 
8 1º EP LUCAS ALONSO 
9 1º EP PEDRO TRINCADO 
10 2º EP HUGO DOMINGUEZ 
11 5º EP DANIEL DOMINGUEZ 
12 5º EP MIGUEL ÁLVAREZ 

 
MESOIRO VELLO 

 

 

RIBEIRA SACRA 2ª PARADA 
 

21 4º EI ELIA MONTERO 
22 4º EI ALBA MONTERO 
23 4º EI ANTÍA SALGUEIRO 
24 4º EI AROA GALLEGO 
25 4º EI VALERIA MUÍÑO 
26 4º EI ALICIA IBAÑEZ 
27 4º EI ISABEL IBÁÑEZ 

 

RIBEIRA SACRA 2ª PARADA 
13 4º EI ANTÍA SALGUEIRO 
14 4º EI VALERIA MUÍÑO 
15 4º EI ALICIA IBÁÑEZ 
16 4º EI ISABEL IBÁÑEZ 
17 6º EI MARTÍN REYES 
18 6º EI LOIS GARRIDO 
19 1º EP CARLOTA VÁZQUEZ 
20 1º EP ÁDEGA VEIGA 
21 2º EP MARIO RIAL 
22 2º EP JAVIER SONEIRA 
23 4º EP TRIANA REYES 
24 5º EP BRAIS GARRIDO 
25 6º EP MIGUEL RIAL 
26 6º EP CARMEN ÁLVAREZ 
27 6º EP PABLO GARCÍA 
28 6º EP ZÖE SANCHO 

FRAGAS DO EUME 
28 5º EI NUNO OLVEIRA 
29 5º EI SOFÍA CAMBRE 
30 5º EI CLAUDIA PEDRIDO 
31 5º EI GAEL COLLAZO 
32 5º EI FERNANDO MILLÁN 
33 6º EI NAHUEL CAMBRE. 
34 1º EP ANTÍA DIAZ 
35 2º EP ANXO FERNANDEZ 
36 2º EP CIRCE OLVEIRA 

37 2º EP ELENA RODRIGUEZ 
38 2º EP AMAYA VEREZ 
39 2º EP CANDELA VEREZ 
40 3º EP ADAY BARRUL 
41 3º EP DANIEL GIL 
42 3º EP INDIRA JACOB 
43 5º EP CLAUDIA SOMOZA 
44 5º EP GEMA SOMOZA 
45 5º EP MAURO IGLESIAS 
46 5º EP MENCÍA IGLESIAS 
47 5º EP ANXO CARRO 
48 6º EP ADRIAN GIL 
49 6º EP XOEL CARRO 

FRAGAS DO EUME 
29 4º EI LUCÍA FERNÁNDEZ 
30 5º EI SOFÍA CAMBRE 
31 6º EI NAHUEL CAMBRE 
32 2º EP ELENA RODRÍGUEZ 
33 3º EP ADAY BARRUL 
34 5º EP MAURO IGLESIAS 
35 5º EP MENCÍA IGLESIAS 

AS RAÑAS 
36  4º EI LYA GABARRI 
37  5º EI ISMAEL GABARRI 
38  6º EI IKER GABARR 
39 6º EI ARIANA GABARRI 
40 1º EP CHABELI GABARRE 
41 1º EP TATIANA GABARRE 
42 2ºEP YULIANA GABARRE 
43 2ºEP OSCAR GABARRI 
44 2º EP CARMELA GABARRE 
45  3º EP JUDITH RÍOS 
46 4º EP MELANIA GABARRE 
47    4º EP RUTH GABARRE 
48 5º EP AINOA GABARRE 
49 5º EP CASANDRA GABARRI 
50 5º EP NATALIA GABARRÍ 
51 5º EP LUCÍA GARCÍA 
52 6º EP ALEJANDRO GABARRE 
53 6º EP DAVID GABARRI 
54    6º EP ELÍAS RÍOS 

BREOGÁN 1ª PARADA 
50 4º EP NUNO GARCÍA 

51 5º EP UXIO GARCÍA 
52 5º EP JAVIER LOIS 
53 5º EP LAURA LOIS 

BREOGÁN 2ª PARADA 
54 5º EI  IZAN GROMAZ 
55 3º EP NIZA GROMAZ 

VALAIRE 
55    5º EI Lucía Precedo 



BÚS 2- Colegio 881960763 
ENTRADA SAÍDA (R.Sacra-Breogan) 

AVENIDA NOVO MESOIRO ROTONDA 2 BREOGÁN 1ª PARADA 
1 5º EI INÉS ARTEAGA 
2 6º EI MARÍA VÁZQUEZ 
3 4º EP NUNO GARCÍA 
4 4º EP CARMEN VÁZQUEZ 

5 5º EP UXIO GARCÍA 
6 3º EP MIKEL ARTEAGA 
7 4º EP GERARD LÓPEZ 

1 6º EI ANXO GARCÍA 
2 6º EI MARÍA ÁLVAREZ 
3 6º EI HUGO MARTÍNEZ 
4 6º EI NOA CASTRO 
5 2º EP HUGO DOMÍNGUEZ 
6 2º EP IRENE PÉREZ 
7 2º EP IZAN RODRÍGUEZ 
8 3º EP LAIA SANTAMARÍA 
9 4º EP LUCÍA ISASI 
10    5º EP DANIEL DOMÍNGUEZ 
11    5º EP MIGUEL ÁLVAREZ 
12    6º EP HUGO BELLO 

13 6º EP VICTOR PEREZ 
14 6º EP ASIER SANTAMARIA BREOGÁN 2ª PARADA 

8 5º EI IZAN GROMAZ 
9 3º EP NIZA GROMAZ 

RIBEIRA SACRA 1ª PARADA 
15    5º EI ABEL ANEIROS 
16    5º EI ICIA VÁZQUEZ 
17 1º EP UXÍA TERRÓN 
18 2º EP MARTÍN POLO 
19 2º EP IRINA LEON CAL 
20 3º EP ALEJANDRO AREA 

21 4º EP HUGO ANEIROS 
22 4º EP NUÑO GRILLE 
23 5º EP NAZARET LAGARES 
24 5º EP ANTÓN TERRÓN 
25 5º EP AITOR CANOSA 
26 5º EP VICTORIA DEFREITAS 
27 6º EP PEDRO VÁZQUEZ 
28 6º EP MISAK DEFREITAS 
29 6º EP ALBA POLO 

AVENIDA NOVO MESOIRO ROTONDA 1 
10  4º EI ALEX FERNÁNDEZ 
11 4º EI LUCÍA FERNÁNDEZ 
12 5º EI DIEGO LIRES 
13 5º EI ELENA LÓPEZ 
14 6º EP ALESSIA ARNOSI 
15 6º EI CARMEN IGLESIAS 
16 6º EI MARCOS BARREAL 
17 6º EI MARÍA IÑIGUEZ 
18 6º EI DARIO PARDIÑO 
19 1º EP DIEGO FERNÁNDEZ 
20 1º EP VERA VÁZQUEZ 
21 3º EP ANA LIRES 
22 3º EP HADRIANA ROJO 
23 3º EP DAVID FRAGA 
24 3º EP CARLA BABÍO 
25 3º EP LOLA SARDÓN 
26 4º EP ALEJANDRO BARRAL 
27 4º EP ALEJANDRA FDEZ. 
28 4º EP ZAIRA LOUREIRO 
29 5º EP SAUL VÁZQUEZ 
30 5º EP UXÍA GONCALVES 
31 6º EP ANDREA FERNANDEZ 
32 6º EP NAHIA ARNOSI 

33 6º EP AINARA BOO 
 

RIBEIRA SACRA 2ª PARADA 
30  4º EI DANIELA ARIAS 
31  4º EI ANXO FERNÁNDEZ 
32  6º EI BREIXO CONDE 
33  6º EI MARTÍN REYES 
34  6º EI LOIS GARRIDO 
35  1º EP MAEL ROLLE 
36  1º EP BLANCA COUCEIRO 
37  1º EP CARLOTA VÁZQUEZ 
38  1º EP ÁDEGA VEIGA 
39  2º EP DANIEL LAGO 
40  2º EP MARIO RIAL 

41 2º EP JAVIER SONEIRA 
42 3º EP NICOLÁS ARIAS 
43 4º EP NOA RODRÍGUEZ 
44 4º EP PAULA RODRÍGUEZ 
45 4º EP ADELA COUCEIRO 
46  5º EP TRIANA REYES 
47 5º EP ALEX DEUS 
48 5º EP BRAIS GARRIDO 
49 6º EP CARMEN ÁLVAREZ 
50 6º EP PABLO GARCÍA 
51 6º EP ZÖE SANCHO 
52 6º EP MIGUEL RIAL 

53 6º EP HECTOR ROLLE 

RIBEIRA SACRA 1ª PARADA 
34  4º EI ANXO FERNÁNDEZ 
35 5º EI ABEL ANEIROS 
36 1º EI UXÍA TERRÓN 
37 2º EP ANXO FERNÁNDEZ 
38 2º EP IRINA LEÓN CAL 
39 3º EP ALEJANDRO AREA 
40 4º EP NUÑO GRILLE 
41 4º EP HUGO ANEIROS 
42 5º EP ANTÓN TERRÓN 
43 5º EP AITOR CANOSA 
44 5º EP NAZARET LAGARES 
45 5º EP ALEX DEUS 
46 6º EP PEDRO VÁZQUEZ 
47 INDIRA JACOB 



 

BÚS 2 DESDOBRE - Colegio 881960763 
 

AVENIDA NOVO MESOIRO ROTONDA 1 
1 4º EI ELÍS ALONSO 
2 4º EI ALEX FERNÁNDEZ 

3 4º EI RODRIGO REDONDO 
4 4º EI SIMÓN GRANDÍO 
5 4º EI LUCÍA FERNÁNDEZ 
6 5º EI ELENA LÓPEZ 
7 5º EI ERIC FERNÁNDEZ 
8 5º EI DIEGO LIRES 
9 5º EI CLARA PICO 
10 6º EI CARLOS VARELA 
11 6º EI MARCOS BARREAL 
12 5º EI MARÍA IÑIGUEZ 

13 6º EI MANUEL MIGUÉNS 
14 6º EI DARÍO PARDIÑO 
15 1º EP DIEGO FERNÁNDEZ 
16 1º EP HELENA DEAMORIM 
17 1º EP HUGO FONTE 
18 1º EP CELIA GRANDÍO 
19 1º EP VERA VÁZQUEZ 
20 1º EP PEDRO TRINCADO 
21 1º EP LUCAS ALONSO 
22 2º EP MARCOS GARCÍA 
23 2º EP DAVID LAGO 
24 2º EP ICIA QUIROGA 
25 2º EP SABELA QUIROGA 
26 2º EP UNAI TRILLO 
27 2º EP MIGUEL ROMEO 
28 2º EP ALEXIA GUILLÁN 
29 3º EP CARLA BABÍO 
30 3º EP BERTA CAMESELLE 
31 3º EP DAVID FRAGA 
32 3º EP ANA LIRES 
33 3º EP SARA MIGUÉNS 
34 3º EP LOLA SARDÓN 
35 3º EP NOA VIEITES 
36 3º EP HADRIANA ROJO 
37 4º EP CLAUDIA FONTE 

38 4º EP ALEJANDRO BARRAL 
39 4º EP ALEJANDRA FDEZ. 
40 4º EP ZAIRA LOUREIRO 
41 4º EP IAGO MUÍÑO 
42 5º EP ÁFRICA MUÍÑO 
43 5º EP SAUL VÁZQUEZ 
44 5º EP IVÁN GARCÍA 
45 5º EP UXÍA GONCALVES 
46 5º EP EVA RUBIDO 
47 6º EP SOPHÍA DEAMORIM 
48 6º EP PAULA LAGO 
49 6º EP CELTIA QUIROGA 
50 6º EP ANDREA FERNANDEZ 
51 6º EP AINARA BOO 
52 6º EP MAEL CONCHEIRO 
53 6º EP XOEL GUILLÁN 
54 6º EP NOA VARELA 

 

 


